Parts List for GhostTrain (3011 parts)

Part Description Color Quantity

10928 Technic Gear 8 Tooth 8: Dark Grey [l 8
Reinforced
; 11090 Bar Tube with Clip 0: Black ] 2
11458 Plate 1 x 2 with Offset 8: Dark Grey [l 4
Peghole
11610 Cone 1 x 1 Inverted with =~ 19: Tan ] 4
Shaft
\
G 14696 Technic Chain Link 0: Black ] 114
15379 Technic Chain Tread 2.5 0: Black [ 2
Wide
/ 15462 Technic Axle 5 with Stop ~ 6:  Brown ] 4
Q 18654 Technic Beam 1 0: Black [ ] 2
18980 Plate 2 x 6 with Two 0: Black ] 10
Rounded Corners
@ 2412 Tile 1 x 2 Grille with 1: Blue [ ] 30
Groove
‘ 2420 Plate 2 x 2 Corner 0: Black N 8
‘ 2420 Plate 2 x 2 Corner 1: Blue [ ] 6
‘ 2420 Plate 2 x 2 Corner 4: Red [ ] 2
@% 2420 Plate 2 x 2 Corner 7: Light Grey [ 3
‘ 2429 Hinge Plate 1 x 4 Base 0: Black N 10
* 2430 Hinge Plate 1 x 4 Top 0: Black N 10
\ 2431 Tile 1 x 4 with Groove 0: Black N 6
\ 2431 Tile 1 x 4 with Groove 1: Blue [ ] 6



http://peeron.com/inv/
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/11090
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/11458
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/11610
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/14696
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/15379
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/15462
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/18654
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/18980
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/2412b
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/2420
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/2420
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/2420
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/2420
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/2429
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/2430
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/2431
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/2431

Description
Tile 1 x 4 with Groove

Tile 1 x 4 with Groove
Tile 1 x 4 with Groove

Technic Axle 3 with Stop

Bracket 1 x2-1x4
with Square Corners

Plate 2 x 2 with Hole
and Split Underside Ribs

Plate 3 x 3 without
Corner

Brick 1 x2x5

Brick 1 x2x5

Plate 1 x 2 with 3L
Extension and Towball

Tile 1 x 1 with Clip
Dish 2 x 2

Technic Pin with Friction
and Slots

Plate 2 x 2 with Holes

Animal Snake Head with
Open Mouth, Fangs and
Curved Neck with Bar

Animal Spider with
Elongated Abdomen

Plate 1 x 4 with 2 Wheel
Pins

15:

378:

Red
Brown
Light Grey

Brown

Blue

White
Light Grey

Light Grey

Sand
Green

Light Grey

Light Grey
Black
Black

Red

Dark Grey

Black

Black

EEL N RENN

Quantity

15

18

18

10



http://peeron.com/inv/parts/2431
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/2431
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/2431
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/24316
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/2436a
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/2444
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/2450
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/2454
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/2454
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/2508
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/2555
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/2654
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/2780
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/2817
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/28588
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/29111
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/2926

ALYy,

3002

3003

3003

3004

3004

3004

3004

3005

30055

3009

3009

3009

3009

3009

Description

Brick 2 x 4

Brick 2 x 4

Brick 2 x 3

Brick 2 x 2

Brick 2 x 2

Brick 1 x 2

Brick 1 x 2

Brick 1 x 2

Brick 1 x 2

Brick 1 x 1

Fence Spindled 1 x 4 x 2

Brick 1 x 6

Brick 1 x 6

Brick 1 x 6

Brick 1 x 6

Brick 1 x 6

15:

378:

White

Red

Black

Blue

Black
Blue
Red
Sand

Green
Red

Black

Black

Blue

Red

Light Grey

Sand
Green
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Quantity

10

15

34

27

73

44



http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3001
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3001
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3002
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3003
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3003
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3004
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3004
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3004
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3004
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3005
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/30055
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3009
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3009
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3009
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3009
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3009
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3010

3010

3010

3010

30103

30162

3020

3020

3020

3020

3021

3021

3021

3022

3022

3022

3023
3023
3023
3023
3023
3023

Description

Brick 1 x 4

Brick 1 x 4

Brick 1 x 4

Brick 1 x 4

Animal Bat

Minifig Binoculars with
Round Eyepiece

Plate 2 x 4

Plate 2 x 4

Plate 2 x 4

Plate 2 x 4

Plate 2 x 3

Plate 2 x 3

Plate 2 x 3

Plate 2 x 2

Plate 2 x 2

Plate 2 x 2

Plate 1 x 2
Plate 1 x 2
Plate 1 x 2
Plate 1 x 2
Plate 1 x 2
Plate 1 x 2

378:

25:
26:

Blue

Red

Light Grey

Sand
Green

Black

Dark Grey

Black

Blue

Light Grey

Dark Grey

Black
Blue
Light Grey

Black
Blue
Light Grey

Black

Blue

Red

Light Grey
Orange

Magenta

Quantity

46

44

73

22

13

10

15

10

34

10

32
15

11



http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3010
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3010
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3010
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3010
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/30103
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/30162
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3020
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3020
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3020
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3020
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3021
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3021
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3021
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3022
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3022
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3022
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3023
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3023
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3023
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3023
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3023
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3023

Part Description Quantity
% 3023 Plate 1 x 2 27: Lime [ ] 4
< 3023 Plate 1 x 2 30: Medium [ ] 4
Lavender
% 3023 Plate 1 x 2 73: Medium [ 4
Blue
@ 3024 Plate 1 x 1 4: Red [ ] 7
<5 3024 Plate 1 x 1 7: LightGrey [
S8 3031 Plate 4 x 4 7: Light Grey [] 2
SE=C
’ 3031 Plate 4 x 4 8: Dark Grey [l 1
‘ 3032 Plate 4 x 6 0: Black ] 8
‘ 3032 Plate 4 x 6 1: Blue ] 19
‘ 3032 Plate 4 x 6 8: Dark Grey [l 50
\ 3034 Plate 2 x 8 0: Black [ ] 20
\ 3034 Plate 2 x 8 8: Dark Grey [l 5
I 30374 Bar 4L Lightsaber Blade =~ 0: Black [ ] 7
¥ 30377 Minifig Mechanical Arm 15:  White [ ] 10
} with Clips Parallel
. 3039 Slope Brick 45 2 x 2 1: Blue ] 11
@ 3039 Slope Brick 45 2 x 2 7: Light Grey [ 9
‘ 3040b Slope Brick 45 2 x 1 4: Red [ ] 1
30414 Brick 1 x 4 with Studson =~ 1: Blue [ ] 4
Side
. 3062b Brick 1 x 1 Round with 0: Black ] 12
Hollow Stud



http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3023
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3023
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3023
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3024
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3024
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3031
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3031
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3032
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3032
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3032
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3034
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3034
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/30374
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/30377
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3039
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3039
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3040b
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/30414
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3062b

Description

Brick 1 x 1 Round with
Hollow Stud

Brick 1 x 2 without
Centre Stud

Tile 2 x 2 with Groove
Tile 2 x 2 with Groove
Tile 2 x 2 with Groove
Tile 2 x 2 with Groove

Tile 1 x 2 with Groove
Tile 1 x 2 with Groove
Tile 1 x 2 with Groove
Tile 1 x 2 with Groove

Fence Lattice 1 x4 x 2

Technic Plate 2 x 6 with
Holes

Technic Pin 3/4

Technic Axle 2 Notched

Technic Brick 1 x 2 with
Reduced Axlehole

Technic Bush 1/2
Smooth with Axle Hole

Technic Beam 5

Slope Brick 33 3 x 2

Plate 1 x 8

Plate 1 x 8

Tyre 7/ 56 x 17 Offset
Tread

15:

36:

15:
15:

White
Trans Red
Black

Blue

Light Grey
White

Black

Blue

Light Grey
White
White

Black
Dark Grey

Black
Red

Light Grey

Red

Blue

Black

Red

Black
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Quantity

21

13

14

17

10

48



http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3062b
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3065
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3068b
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3068b
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3068b
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3068b
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3069b
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3069b
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3069b
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3069b
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3185
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/32001
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/32002
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/32062
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/32064b
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/32123b
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/32316
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3298
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3460
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3460
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3483

Description Quantity
e 35787 Tile 2 x 2 Triangular Black [ ] 4
~ 3622 Brick 1 x 3 Blue [ ] 3
. 3622 Brick 1 x 3 Red [ ] 2
s 3623 Plate 1 x 3 Black [ ] 18
s 3623 Plate 1 x 3 Blue [ ] 8
s 3623 Plate 1 x 3 Red [ ] 13
% 3623 Plate 1 x 3 Light Grey  [I1] 6
@ 3647 Technic Gear 8 Tooth Light Grey [ 1
(T 3649 Technic Gear 40 Tooth 7: Light Grey [] 2
q‘g
."iﬁi‘*,
TR
3660 Slope Brick 45 2 x 2 Black N 2
Inverted
3660 Slope Brick 45 2 x 2 Blue [ ] 8
Inverted
‘ 3665 Slope Brick 45 2 x 1 Blue [ ] 14
Inverted
\ 3666 Plate 1 x 6 Black N 89
\ 3666 Plate 1 x 6 Blue [ ] 5
% 3666 Plate 1 x 6 Light Grey [ 23
\ 3666 Plate 1 x 6 Dark Grey [l 1
% 3673 Technic Pin Light Grey [ 8
3678b Slope Brick 652 x 2 x 2 Light Grey  [] 39
with Centre Tube
@ 3679 Turntable 2 x 2 Plate Top Light Grey [ 1
&> 3680 Turntable 2 x 2 Plate 15:  White [ ] 1
= Base



http://peeron.com/inv/parts/35787
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3622
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3622
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3623
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3623
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3623
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3623
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3647
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3649
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3660
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3660
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3665
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3666
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3666
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3666
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3666
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3673
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3678b
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3679
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3680

37762

Description

Technic Brick 1 x 2 with 0:

Hole

Technic Brick 1 x 2 with 1:

Hole

Technic Brick 1 x 2 with 7:

Hole

Technic Brick 1 x 4 with 1:

Holes

Technic Brick 1 x 4 with 7:

Holes
Technic Axle 6 0:
Technic Axle 8 0:
Technic Plate 2 x 4 with 1:
Holes

Technic Plate 2 x 4 with 7:

Holes

Plate 1 x 4 0:
Plate 1 x 4 1:
Plate 1 x 4 4.
Plate 1 x 4 7:
Plate 1 x 4 15:
Technic Bush with Two 7:
Flanges

Technic Plate 2 x 8 with 0:
Holes

Slope Brick 33 3 x 2 1:

Inverted with Ribs
between Studs

Slope Brick 33 3 x 2 7:

Inverted with Ribs
between Studs

Cylinder 1 x 1.333 with 15:

0.5L Bar and Bar Hole

Black
Blue
Light Grey

Blue

Light Grey

Black

Black

Blue

Light Grey

Black

Blue

Red

Light Grey
White

Light Grey

Black

Blue

Light Grey

White
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Quantity

109

19

34



http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3700
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3700
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3700
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3701
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3701
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3706
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3707
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3709b
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3709b
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3710
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3710
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3710
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3710
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3710
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3713
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3738
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3747b
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3747b
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/37762

Description
Minifig Candle Flame

Plate 1 x 2 with Groove
with 1 Centre Stud

Plate 1 x 2 with Groove
with 1 Centre Stud

Plate 1 x 2 with Groove
with 1 Centre Stud

Plate 2 x 6

Plate 2 x 6

Plate 2 x 6

Plate 2 x 6

Door 1 x 3 x 1 Right

Door 1 x 3 x 1 Left

Windscreen 2 x 4 x 2

Car Steering Wheel

Car Steering Wheel
Stand

Technic Brick 1 x 6 with
Holes

Plate 2 x 2 Round with
Reduced Axlehole

Minifig Seat 2 x 2

Technic Gear 14 Tooth
Bevel

Tilelx8

47:

15:

Trans
Orange

Black
Blue
Light Grey

Black

Blue

Light Grey

Dark Grey

Blue

Blue

Trans Clear

Black
White

Blue

Dark Grey

Brown

Light Grey

Black

A DB ER RERRE
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19

Quantity

54

19

22

28

58



http://peeron.com/inv/parts/37775
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3794b
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3794b
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3794b
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3795
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3795
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3795
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3795
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3821
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3822
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3823
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3828
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3829a
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/3894
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/4032b
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/4079
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/4143
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/4162
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4274
4287

4332

44294

4488

4519

4589

4592
4593

4600

4624
4716

4740
48336

48336

50950

53454

Description
Tile1x8

Tile1x8

Wing 2 x 4 Left

Panel 1 x 4 x 3 with
Hollow Studs

Technic Pin 1/2

Slope Brick 33 3 x 1
Inverted

Minifig Broom

Technic Axle 7

Plate 2 x 2 with 1 Wheel
Pin

Technic Axle 3
Conelxl1

Hinge Control Stick Base
Hinge Control Stick

Plate 2 x 2 with 2 Wheel
Pins
Wheel Rim 6.4 x 8

Technic Worm Gear 2L

Dish 2 x 2 Inverted
Plate 1 x 2 with Handle
Type 2

Plate 1 x 2 with Handle
Type 2

Slope Brick Curved 3 x 1

Minifig Accessory
Battleaxe Blade

47:

148:

Blue

Light Grey

Black

Trans Clear

Light Grey
Blue

Brown

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey
Brown

White
Black

Black

Light Grey
Black

Black
Black

Light Grey

Black

Pearl Dark
Grey

g .
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Quantity

14

10

24



http://peeron.com/inv/parts/4162
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/4162
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/41770
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/4215b
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/4274
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/4287
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/4332
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/44294
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/4488
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/4519
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/4589
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/4592
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/4593
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/4600
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/4624
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/4716
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/4740
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/48336
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/48336
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/50950
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/53454

58119

59443

59895

60115

6014

6015

60470

60470

60478

60478

60478

60483

60594

60607

6141

Description

Slope Brick 31 1 x 1 x
0.667

Slope Brick 31 1 x 1 x
0.667

Technic Bionicle Barraki
Spines

Wheel Rim 8 x 18 with
Deep Centre Groove and
Peghole

Electric Power Functions
9V Battery Box
(Complete)

Technic Axle Joiner
Inline Smooth

Tyre 4/ 80 x 8 Single
Smooth Type 2

Minifig Skeleton Torso
with Shoulder Rods

Wheel Rim 11.2 x 10.4

Tyre 12/ 40 x 11 Wide

Plate 1 x 2 with 2 Clips
Horizontal (Thick C-
Clips)

Plate 1 x 2 with 2 Clips
Horizontal (Thick C-
Clips)

Plate 1 x 2 with Handle
on End

Plate 1 x 2 with Handle
on End

Plate 1 x 2 with Handle
on End

Technic Beam 2 Liftarm

Window 1 x4 x 3
without Shutter Tabs

Window 1 x 2 x 3 Pane
Latticed with Reinforced
Joints

Plate 1 x 1 Round

47:

57:

15:

15:

297:

Trans Clear

Trans
Orange

Brown

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey
Black

White

White

Black

Black

Light Grey

Black
Blue
Light Grey

Dark Grey

Black

Pearl Gold

Black

BEEEOEN B RN NE B B HNEL

Quantity

28

24

14

14

16

22



http://peeron.com/inv/parts/54200
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/54200
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/55236
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/56902
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/54200
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/59443
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/59895
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/60115
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/6014
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/6015
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/60470b
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/60470b
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/60478
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/60478
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/60478
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/60483
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/60594
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/60607
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/6141

& 6141
& 6141

& 6141

6266

63868

63868

63965

64647

.05
&
d

6541

6541

6553

6587

of ius

6589

6636

6636

6636

6636

o

62498c01

Description
Plate 1 x 1 Round
Plate 1 x 1 Round

Plate 1 x 1 Round

Electric Power Functions
Light

Minifig Skeleton Leg

Plate 1 x 2 with Clip
Horizontal on End (Thick
C-Clip)

Plate 1 x 2 with Clip
Horizontal on End (Thick
C-Clip)

~Bar 6L with Thick Stop
(Obsolete)

Minifig Plume/Flame
Triple

Technic Brick 1 x 1 with
Hole

Technic Brick 1 x 1 with
Hole

Technic Connector (Axle)
with Axle 1.5

Technic Axle 3 with Stud

Technic Gear 12 Tooth
Bevel

Tile1x6

Tilelx6

Tile1x6

Tilelx6

35:

38:

47:

15:

57:

19:

Light Grey

Trans
Bright
Green

Trans Neon
Orange

Trans Clear

White

Black

Light Grey

Black

Trans
Orange

Black
Blue

Light Grey

Dark Grey

Tan

Black

Blue

Brown

Light Grey

A0 R0 N OF
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Quantity

68

148

12

10

23

12

61



http://peeron.com/inv/parts/6141
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/6141
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/6141
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/54200
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/6266
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/63868
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/63868
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/63965
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/64647
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/6541
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/6541
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/6553
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/6587
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/6589
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/6636
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/6636
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/6636
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/6636

Part

&

&

-

@

82359

85984

87083

87580
87580
87580

87994

90981

92280

92280

93061

93273

93609

98138

98138p0b27

98263

98283

98283

Description
Minifig Head with Skull
Type 1 (Happy) Pattern

Slope Brick 31 1 x 2 x
0.667

Slope Brick 31 1 x 2 x
0.667

Technic Axle 4 with Stop

Plate 2 x 2 with Groove
with 1 Centre Stud

Plate 2 x 2 with Groove
with 1 Centre Stud

Plate 2 x 2 with Groove
with 1 Centre Stud

Bar 3L

Animal Spider Web with
Bar

Plate 1 x 2 with Single
Clip on Top

Plate 1 x 2 with Single
Clip on Top

Arm Skeleton with
Vertical Clip Bent 53.13

Slope Brick Curved 4 x 1
Double

Arm Skeleton with
Horizontal Clip Bent
56.31

Tile 1 x 1 Round with
Groove

Tile 1 x 1 Round with
Eye Half Closed Pattern

Plate 1 x 4 with Socket
Joint-8 Square

Brick 1 x 2 with
Embossed Bricks

Brick 1 x 2 with
Embossed Bricks

15:

0:

15:

15:

15:

39:

15:

378:

Color
White

Black
Blue

Dark Grey

Blue
Brown
Light Grey

White

White

Black

Light Grey

White

Black

White

Trans Very
Light Blue

White

Light Grey

Light Grey

Sand
Green

0 U R U0LUENRERN[]
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Quantity
1

23

10

10

96

38



http://peeron.com/inv/parts/82359
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/85984
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/85984
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/87083
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/87580
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/87580
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/87580
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/87994
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/90981
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/92280
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/92280
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/93061
http://peeron.com/inv/parts/93273
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Description

Electric Power Functions
Large Motor

Bracket 1 x2-1x2Up

Quantity

7: Light Grey []

8: Dark Grey [l
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